SUPREME COURTO F INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33418/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2012 in CWP No.777/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

BHAKRA BEAS MANAGEMENT BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.P.STATE ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION BRD&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/10/2012 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Milanka Chaudhury, Adv. Mr. Abhinav Agnihotri, Adv.

For Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON he

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Put up on the due date.

(Neetu Khajuria)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Sr.P.A.

|Court Master